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Last week in their Forest School session, Nursery  

children enjoyed an outdoor story time, followed by a hot 

chocolate and a biscuit. 

Saturday 18th January was the Winnie the 

Pooh creator, AA Milne’s birthday.  

The children in Green Class had an early  

celebration on Friday by holding a picnic with 

their teddy bears in the Forest!  



 

 

Nursery:              Harry H. 

Green Class:   James C. 

Pink Class:               Freddie B. 

White Class:    Dougie H. 

Red Class:    Cerys L. 

Yellow Class:   Havanah W. 

Orange Class :  Thomas W-D. 

Lime Class:    Isaac T. 

Turquoise Class:  Caleb O.  

Gold Class:    Lauren W. 

Purple Class:  Amber L. 

                            

                                                    

                

 

Ash: 267 

Oak: 363 

Hazel: 351 

Willow: 339 

Well done 

to the Oak Team who are this week’s 

winners! 

 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; 

here are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                           Yellow Class:           99.2% 

Green Class:    95.7%             Orange Class:          95.5% 

Pink Class:   94.3%  Lime Class:               97.9% 

White Class:   92%  Turquoise Class:     93.8% 

Red Class:  92.1%              Gold Class:              96.6% 

                                        Purple Class:          94.6% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 10th January is  95.3% 

Ember F. 

For thinking of someone else 

on their birthday and making 

sure that their special day 

didn’t go uncelebrated in 

class! 



           Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

 

Monday 20th January: Right Start KS1 continues. 

Monday 20th January: Robinwood parents’ meeting– 4pm. 

 

Tuesday 21st January: White Class parents’ assembly. 

 

Thursday 30th January: White Class visit Whitworth Library. 

 

Monday 3rd February: National Girls and Women in Sports Day. 

 

Tuesday 4th February: Purple Class parents’ assembly. 

 

Wednesday 5th February: Year 6 go to Robinwood. 

 

Friday 7th February: Year 6 return from Robinwood. 

 

Monday 10th February: Parents’ Evening– 3:45-6:15pm. 

 

Tuesday 11th February: Parents’ Evening- 3:45– 6:15pm. 

 

Thursday 13th February: Spring Disco. 

Thursday 13th February: Non-uniform day– whole school. 

 

Friday 14th February: Break up for half term. 

 

Monday 24th February: School reopens for Spring 2. 






